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Structural Analysis ('"'l 

Greek Combining Forms 1 r!,J 

Read the Greek combining forms in the box and think about their meanings. Write each combining form next to the 
picture that best shows its meaning. Then, write a word that uses the combining form. You may need to use a dictionary. 

1 

3 

5 

7 

9 

11 

bio 

phon 

ath 

mbath 

tech 

arch 

chron 

"~ 

2 

4 

6 

8 

10 

12 

psych 

phys 

auto 

geo 

theo 

phobia 

(?) 

~ 

Ii1 

* Choose five words from above to use in a short story. Then, read your story to a partner. 
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Structural Analysis ('"'l 

Greek Combining Forms 1 r!,J 

Read the Greek combining forms in the box and think about their meanings. Write each combining form next to the 
picture that best shows its meaning. Then, write a word that uses the combining form. You may need to use a dictionary. 

1 

3 

5 

7 

9 

11 

derma 

graph 

biblio 

meter 

berimeter 

astro 

gram 

anti 

~ 
2 

4 

6 

8 

10 

12 

scope 

tele 

sphere 

naut 

audio 

~ ~ -

0 

* Choose five words from above and write a sentence for each. Then, read your sentences to a partner. 
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Greek Combining Forms 1 

Circle the word to complete the sentence. Then, write the word on the line. 

' 1 
~ graphy 

We will learn about the mountains of South America in aeoarabhv class. - - technology 

2 barometer 
I enjoyed reading the about the life of George Washington. 

biography 

3 telescope 
To study the stars, it is important to have a to see them with. 

cardiogram 

4 chronometer 
At the end of the research paper, I need to include a 

bibliography 

5 My little brother was excited to get an from the autograph 

basketball player. antigen 

6 archetype 
You can send messages with a by using the Morse code. 

telegraph 

7 The United States is located in the northern of hemisphere 

the earth. dermis 

8 physiology 
The student will study the sounds of language in her class. 

phonology 

9 speedometer 
A car's shows drivers how fast they are going. 

audiogram 

10 stratosphere 
This will tell us how to put the new desk together. 

diagram 

11 The doctor studied the patient's to determine the source technology 

of his chest pain. cardiogram 

12 When our class was studying local history, we learned that the antigens 

are kept in City Hall. archives 

13 I want to study in college because I'm interested in how psychology 

the mind works. pathology 

14 The explained that permanent hearing loss could be caused audiologist 

'-. 
by a loud explosion. archeologist 

* Choose five words that you did not circle and write a sentence for each. Then, read your sentences 
to a partner. 
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Structural Analysis 

Greek Combining Forms 1 

Read the Greek combining forms in the box and think about their meanings. Choose two combining forms to make 
a word that matches the definition. Then, write a sentence that uses the word you wrote. You may need to use a 
combining form more than once. 

' 1 

audio 

phobia 

graph 

chron 

anti 

naut 

the study of the mind 

ology 

phon 

scope 

astro 

meter 

auto 

psych 

path 

tech 

PSYChology -

gram 

tele 

biblio 

After reading a book about ~cholo~ I understood more about emotions. 

2 the study of disease 

3 
an instrument to see things that are far away 

4 
a person who navigates through the stars 

5 the study of time 

6 
a person's own written signature 

7 
a written message sent from far away 

8 
a fear of books 

9 
an instrument to measure a person's hearing 

10 
the study of sound 

\.. 

"I 

~ * Read your sentences to a partner. Explain the meaning of any words that your partner does not know. 
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Greek Combining Forms 1 

Underline the Greek combining forms in each word. Then, write a definition for the word. 

r 1 
psychology the stud~ of the mind 

2 
telegram 

3 
microscope 

4 
chronology 

5 
bibliophobia 

6 
dermatology 

7 
telescope 

8 
autograph 

9 
technology 

10 
geography 

11 
phonology 

12 
biography 

13 
telephone 

14 
astronaut 

15 
technophobia 

16 
physiology 

17 
pathology 

18 
bibliography 

\.. * Choose five words from above and write a sentence for each. Then, read your sentences to a partner. 
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